
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200409150005
13140

09/15/2004
12:31:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH,
SALLY J

200411090006
15180

11/09/2004
07:54:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN,
REBECCA K
AKA

200810100004
00810

10/10/2008
10:23:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH
SALLY J

200908270003
31050

08/27/2009
12:16:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RACKLEY
JANET L

200909220003
61460

09/22/2009
12:49:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
STACY

200909220003
61470

09/22/2009
12:49:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCBRAYER
PAT

200909230003
62250

09/23/2009
10:04:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUCKABAY
KATHERINE
MAY

200909280003
67850

09/28/2009
10:30:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MERRITT
GLORIA

200910080003
80870

10/08/2009
09:16:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARDNER
ELAINE G

200910220003
98050

10/22/2009
12:29:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARSH
BRENDA K

200910230003
98950

10/23/2009
08:25:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLENDON
JOAN G

200910260004
00370

10/26/2009
09:38:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS PAMELA
S

200910210003
96830

10/21/2009
02:10:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEMBER
DAVID

200911040004
12080

11/04/2009
10:50:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DANIELLE M

200911050004
13790

11/05/2009
10:11:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOSS TROY R



200912070004
49500

12/07/2009
03:28:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUBBARD
JOHN

201001060000
04680

01/06/2010
10:12:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
JIMMY J

201001220000
22750

01/22/2010
01:50:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KENDERS
KENDRA S A

201002110000
41640

02/11/2010
09:36:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DURHAM
CARLETTE

201002220000
51530

02/22/2010
10:22:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIGDON
SHERYL J

201003110000
71230

03/11/2010
10:18:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ
CLAUDIA
YADIRA

201003050000
65550

03/05/2010
03:35:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANEY
GENEVA

201003080000
65710

03/08/2010
10:22:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
JIMMY L

201003260000
89000

03/26/2010
02:29:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
LATONYA

201003260000
87270

03/26/2010
07:02:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
MARGARET

201003260000
87460

03/26/2010
09:47:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOSTETTLER
CAROL

201004140001
13510

04/14/2010
11:57:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FANCHER
JAMES W

201004190001
18620

04/19/2010
12:20:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER
ASHLEY M

201005040001
36060

05/04/2010
10:00:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE
NICHOLAS M

201005190001
57490

05/19/2010
03:14:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALVAREZ
KAYE


